
BASAVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (25286) 

 
Class X Board Results 

 

Year 

No. of 

Registered 
students 

No. of 

students 
passed 

Pass 

percentage 

 

Remarks 

 

 

2017-18 

 

 

97 

 

 

97 

 

 

100% 

 
Highest score: 100% in Social 

Science; 99% in Maths, 

Science, Sanskrit 

& FIT 

 
 

2018-19 

 
 

116 

 
 

116 

 
 

100% 

 
Highest score: 100% in 

Maths, Sanskrit & 

Science 

 
 

2019-20 

 
 

107 

 
 

107 

 
 

100% 

 
Highest score: 100% in 

Maths, Comp. App. & 

Science 

 



 

BASAVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (25286) 

 
Class XII Board Results 

 

Year 
No. of 

Registered 
students 

No. of 
students 
passed 

 

Pass 

percentage 

 

Remarks 

 

 

2017-18 

 

 

65 

 

 

65 

 

 

100% 

Highest score: 99% in 
Economics, Computer Sc. and 

Fine Arts 

 
 

2018-19 

 
 

89 

 
 

89 

 
 

100% 

Highest score: 99% in 

Maths, GST and Computer Sc. 

 

2019-20 

 

74 

 

74 

 

100% Highest score: 100% 
in Maths and GST 

Streamwise Distribution 

Session Science Commerce Humanities Total 

2017-18 43 12 10 
65 

2018-19 48 28 13 89 

2019-20 41 19 14 74 

 


