BASAVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (25286)

Class X Board Results

Year	No. of Registered students	No. of students passed	Pass percentage	Remarks
2017-18	97	97	100%	Highest score: 100% in Social Science; 99% in Maths, Science, Sanskrit & FIT
2018-19	116	116	100%	Highest score: 100% in Maths, Sanskrit & Science
2019-20	107	107	100%	Highest score: 100% in Maths, Comp. App. & Science

BASAVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (25286)

Class XII Board Results

Year	No. of Registered students	No. of students passed	Pass percentage	Remarks
2017-18	65	65	100%	Highest score: 99% in Economics, Computer Sc. and Fine Arts
2018-19	89	89	100%	Highest score: 99% in Maths, GST and Computer Sc.
2019-20	74	74	100%	Highest score: 100% in Maths and GST

Streamwise Distribution

Session	Science	Commerce	Humanities	Total			
2017-18	43	12	10	65			
2018-19	48	28	13	89			
2019-20	41	19	14	74			